American Communal Societies Quarterly

Volume 2, no. 3 — July 2008

Table of Contents

From the Editor

“Late Recruits for Britain”: Anti-Shaker Propaganda
During the American Revolution
Introduction by David D. Newell
Reprint of the 1782 Dialogue

Harmonisches Gesangbuch 1827: The Hymnal of a Religious
Community in Early Nineteen-Century America
by Hedwig I. Durnbaugh

From the Russells to the Pilots: The Beginning and End
of North Union
by Cathie Winans

Two Publications of Interest

Hamilton College Library “Home Notes”
Communal Societies Collection: New Acquisitions

102

103
115

122

135

148

149

Front cover illustration: [Stereoview: detail] Group of Shakers. [Group of
seventeen Sisters and Brothers from the Mount Lebanon North Family
of Shakers in front of the 1818 North Family dwelling house]. For a

full description, see page 149.

101



