American Communal Societies Quarterly

Volume 2, no. 3 — July 2008

Table of Contents

From the Editor	102
"Late Recruits for Britain": Anti-Shaker Propaganda During the American Revolution	
Introduction by David D. Newell	103
Reprint of the 1782 Dialogue	115
Harmonisches Gesangbuch 1827: The Hymnal of a Religious Community in Early Nineteen-Century America by Hedwig T. Durnbaugh	122
From the Russells to the Pilots: The Beginning and End of North Union by Cathie Winans	135
Two Publications of Interest	148
Hamilton College Library "Home Notes" Communal Societies Collection: New Acquisitions	149

Front cover illustration: [Stereoview: detail] *Group of Shakers*. [Group of seventeen Sisters and Brothers from the Mount Lebanon North Family of Shakers in front of the 1818 North Family dwelling house]. For a full description, see page 149.